Ramdial v. [

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

versified Collection Services, Inc.

G. Thomas Martin, 11l (SBN 218456)
PRICE LAW GROUP, APC

15760 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1100
Encing CA 91436

Direct Diat (818) 9072030

Fax: (818) 2053730
tom@plglawfirm.com

Attorneys forPlaintiff,
SASHA RAMDIAL

UNITED STATESDISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Case No.: C 12-00505 JST
SASHA RAMDIAL,

o EPR—@P@SEDtORDEROF
Plaintiff, ISMISSAL WITHOUT

PREJUDICE
VS.

DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION
SERVICES, INC.; and DOES 1 to 10,
inclusive,

Defendans.

PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED that all claims of

Plaintiff SASHA RAMDIAL against Defendant DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION
SERVICES, INC. are dismissed, without prejudice. Plaintiff SASHA RAMDI
and Defendant DIVERSIFIEQOLLECTION SERVICES, INC. shall each beg

their own costs and attorneys’ fees.
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Date: April 1, 201 (&,A %?o&
HON.\IpN S. TIGAR

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT JUDC

-1-
{PROPROSED] ORDER OF DISMISSAL
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