1	G. Thomas Martin, III (SBN 218456)	
2	PRICE LAW GROUP, APC 15760 Ventura Blvd., Suite 1100	
3	Encino, CA 91436 Direct Dial: (818) 907-2030	
4	Fax: (818) 205-3730 tom@plglawfirm.com	
5	Attorneys for Plaintiff,	
6 7	SASHA RAMDIAL	
8		
9	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
10	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
11		
12	SASHA RAMDIAL,	Case No.: C 12-00505 JST
13	Plaintiff,	[PROPOSED] ORDER OF DISMISSAL WITHOUT
14	VS.	PREJUDICE
15		
16	DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION SERVICES, INC.; and DOES 1 to 10,	
17	inclusive,	
18	Defendants.	
19	PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED that all claims of	
20	Plaintiff SASHA RAMDIAL against Defendant DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION	
21 22	SERVICES, INC. are dismissed, without prejudice. Plaintiff SASHA RAMDIAL	
22	and Defendant DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION SERVICES, INC. shall each bear	
24	their own costs and attorneys' fees.	
25	Date: April 1, 2013	Q.J. Trim
26		HON. ION S. TIGAR
27	τ	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT JUDGE
28		
		1
	- 1 - [PROPOSED] ORDER OF DISMISSAL	
		Dock